DC/DC converters
MISTRAL series MR100, MR80
BKJU.436610.011
Ordering information
MR 100 D– 24 S 12 – U Т
 - Mistral Series
 - Maximal output power, W
(limiting power is designated on the case for

RSG Electronic Components GmbH ■ Sprendlinger Landstr. 115 ■ D-63069 Offenbach/Germany
Tel. +49 69 984047-0 ■ Fax +49 69 984047-77 ■ info@rsg-electronic.de ■ www.rsg-electronic.de
Änderungen vorbehalten / subject to change without notice
■
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
DC/DC converters
MISTRAL series MR100, MR80
Standard single output models
Module Input voltage range Output Power
Output voltage / nominal
output current
Max. output current  on
agreement with producer
MR100D-12S05-XX 5 VDC / 20 A 20 А
MR100D-12S12-XX 12 VDC / 8,33 A 10 А
MR100D-12S15-XX 15 VDC / 6,67 A 8 A
MR100D-12S24-XX 24 VDC / 4,17 А 5 А
MR100D-12S27-XX 27 VDC / 3,70 A 4,44 A
MR100D-12S48-XX
10,5…18 VDC
48 VDC / 2,08 А 2,5 А
MR100D-24S05-XX 5 VDC / 20 A 20 А
MR100D-24S12-XX 12 VDC / 8,33 A 10 А
MR100D-24S15-XX 15 VDC / 6,67 A 8 A
MR100D-24S24-XX 24 VDC / 4,17 А 5 А
MR100D-24S27-XX 27 VDC / 3,70 A 4,44 A
MR100D-24S48-XX
18…36(40) VDC
48 VDC / 2,08 А 2,5 А
MR100D-27S05-XX 5 VDC / 20 A 20 А
MR100D-27S12-XX 12 VDC / 8,33 A 10 А
MR100D-27S15-XX 15 VDC / 6,67 A 8 A
MR100D-27S24-XX 24 VDC / 4,17 А 5 А
MR100D-27S27-XX 27 VDC / 3,70 A 4,44 A
MR100D-27S48-XX
17…36(80) VDC
48 VDC / 2,08 А 2,5 А
MR100D-48S05-XX 5 VDC / 20 A 20 А
MR100D-48S12-XX 12 VDC / 8,33 A 10 А
MR100D-48S15-XX 15 VDC / 6,67 A 8 A
MR100D-48S24-XX 24 VDC / 4,17 А 5 А
MR100D-48S27-XX 27 VDC / 3,70 A 4,44 A
MR100D-48S48-XX
36…75 VDC
100 W
48 VDC / 2,08 А 2,5 А
MR80D-12S05-XX 5 VDC / 16 A 20 А
MR80D-12S12-XX 12 VDC / 6,67 А 10 А
MR80D-12S15-XX 15 VDC / 5,33 A 8 A
MR80D-12S24-XX 24 VDC / 3,33 А 5 А
MR80D-12S27-XX 27 VDC / 2,96 A 4,44 A
MR80D-12S48-XX
10,5…18 VDC
48 VDC / 1,67 А 2,5 А
MR80D-12WS12-XX 12 VDC / 6,67 А 10 А
MR80D-12WS15-XX 15 VDC / 5,33 A 8 A
MR80D-12WS24-XX 24 VDC / 3,33 А 5 А
MR80D-12WS27-XX 27 VDC / 2,96 A 4,44 A
MR80D-12WS48-XX
10,5…36 VDC
48 VDC / 1,67 А 2,5 А
MR80D-24S05-XX 5 VDC / 16 A 20 А
MR80D-24S12-XX 12 VDC / 6,67 А 10 А
MR80D-24S15-XX 15 VDC / 5,33 A 8 A
MR80D-24S24-XX 24 VDC / 3,33 А 5 А
MR80D-24S27-XX 27 VDC / 2,96 A 4,44 A
MR80D-24S48-XX
18…36(40) VDC
48 VDC / 1,67 А 2,5 А
MR80D-24WS12-XX 12 VDC / 6,67 А 10 А
MR80D-24WS15-XX 15 VDC / 5,33 A 8 A
MR80D-24WS24-XX 24 VDC / 3,33 А 5 А
MR80D-24WS27-XX 27 VDC / 2,96 A 4,44 A
MR80D-24WS48-XX
18…75 VDC
48 VDC / 1,67 А 2,5 А
MR80D-27S05-XX 5 VDC / 16 A 20 А
MR80D-27S12-XX 12 VDC / 6,67 А 10 А
MR80D-27S15-XX 15 VDC / 5,33 A 8 A
MR80D-27S24-XX 24 VDC / 3,33 А 5 А
MR80D-27S27-XX 27 VDC / 2,96 A 4,44 A
MR80D-27S48-XX
17…36(80) VDC
48 VDC / 1,67 А 2,5 А
MR80D-48S05-XX 5 VDC / 16 A 20 А
MR80D-48S12-XX 12 VDC / 6,67 А 10 А
MR80D-48S15-XX 15 VDC / 5,33 A 8 A
MR80D-48S24-XX 24 VDC / 3,33 А 5 А
MR80D-48S27-XX 27 VDC / 2,96 A 4,44 A
MR80D-48S48-XX
36…75 VDC
80 W
48 VDC / 1,67 А 2,5 А